Fusion valve
Trunnion Ball Valve  Catalogue
API 6D License
ISO 9001:2015 Certified
CE Mark PED 97/23/EC Approved
2
Introduction
"Fusion" is the registered trademark

Fusion Series 432
17
Ordering Information:
Ordering Repair Kits
SK=Minor Repair Kit– includes all soft goods (Seat and Seals) only
MK=Major Repair Kit– includes all soft goods (Seat and Seals) Ball and Stem
The code “SK” or “MK” in the end connection field denotes either minor (SK) or major (MK) repair kit.
432 - FR - 030 - F - 06 - L2 - EKA - F
Series Number
432 (3pc Bolter)
Size
020:2”       120:12”
030:3”       140:14”
040:4”       160:16”
060:6”       180:18”
 080:8”        200:20”
100:10”       240:24”
Pressure
01: Class150
03: Class300
06: Class600
09: Class900
15: Class1500
25: Class2500
Body Material
A2：A182-F316(316SS)
B2：A182-F304(304SS)
R2：A182-F316L(316LSS)
S2：A182-F304L(304LSS)
L2：A350-LF2 Class 1 (Low Temp
CS, NACE)
N2：A105(CS, NACE)
L4: ASTM A350 LF2 Class 1/ASTM
A105 ( Dual Certified, NACE)
Option
F:Fire safe validated
D:Fire safe design
N:No fire safe
Bore
F:Full Port
R:Regular Port
End Connection
FR：Flanged-Raised Face
FJ:   Flanged-Ring Joint
BB：Butt Weld (Such.40)
BD：Butt Weld (Such.80)
BF：Butt Weld (Such.160))
BG：Butt Weld (Such.XXH)
Option
EKA:3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Lever Handle
ELA:3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Gear Operator
EMA:3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Bare Stem
EKB:DPE,3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Lever Handle
ELB:DPE,3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Gear Operator
EKD:Hybrid,3mil ENP,DEVLON,HNBR,Lever Handle